Ofsted Parent View Ofsted

Ofsted Parent View results

Search results - Twyning School

Twyning School URN: 115547

Twyning Green Telephone: 01684293577
Twyning

Tewkesbury

; Children on roll: 128
Gloucestershire
GL20 6DF Responses for this school: 41
Responses for year: 2023/24

View inspection reports

1. My child is happy at this school.
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2. My child feels safe at this school.
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3. The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved.
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Figures based on 41 responses up to 10-04-2024

4. My child has been bullied and the school dealt with the bullying quickly and effectively.



|t -civarts coam

10
50"‘ .
0% [ AT L = LTI

% T % 2% 5% T
Figures based on 41 responses up to 10-04-2024

5. The school makes me aware of what my child will learn during the year.
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6. When | have raised concerns with the school they have been dealt with properly.
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Figures based on 41 responses up to 10-04-2024

7. My child has SEND, and the school gives them the support they need to succeed.
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Figures based on fewer than 10 responses up to 10-04-2024

Imape-charis com

8. The school has high expectations for my child.
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9. My child does well at this school.
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Figures based on 41 responses up to 10-04-2024

10. The school lets me know how my child is doing.
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11. There is a good range of subjects available to my child at this school.
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12. My child can take part in clubs and activities at this school.

100%
"
0% B
Ga% 29%

Figures based on 41 responses up to 10-04-2024

% 0%

13. The school supports my child’s wider personal development.
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14. 1 would recommend this school to another parent.
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NOTE: More than one parent/carer can complete the Ofsted Parent View questionnaire so the results may show more respondents than pupils

aftending the school.

In September 2019 the questions asked on Ofsted Parent View were updated. Any survey completed prior will have been completed using a different

set of questions and may not be comparable.



